Sun StorEdge S1 Array
Just the Facts
(SunWIN token# 314474)
Copyrights
© 1999, 2000, 2001 Sun Microsystems, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Sun, Sun Microsystems, the Sun logo, Sun StorEdge, Solaris, Sun Cluster, Sun Enterprise, Sun Fire,
SunSpectrum, SunSwift, and Netra are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sun Microsystems, Inc. in
the United States and other countries.

Just the Facts                     S1_JTF.sdw
                                             08/29/2005
Ordering Information
Base Models
The following are some sample base models for the Sun StorEdge S1 array:
Order Number Title and Description
NS-XDSKS1-236GAC Sun StorEdge S1 array, AC
Rackable thin storage for telecoms and service
providers with:
• 19" rackmount ready, 1 U ¥ 17.6" ¥ 18.6"
• Telcordia NEBS Level 3 certification
• 2 Ultra3 SCSI 18/36 GB 10K rpm drives
(hot-swappable)
• Dual cooling fans
NS-XDSKS1-318GAC Sun StorEdge S1 array, AC
Rackable thin storage for telecoms and service
providers with:
• 19" rackmount ready, 1 U ¥ 17.6" ¥ 18.6"
• Telcordia NEBS Level 3 certification
• 2 Ultra3 SCSI 18/36 GB 10K rpm drives
(hot-swappable)
• Dual cooling fans
ALW-15-D-UP-S1 Sun StorEdge UniPack/MultiPack or Netra st D130
storage array trade-in upgrade
Other Base Models
Order number Option Description
NS-XDSKS1-218GAC 2 Ultra3 SCSI 18 GB 10K rpm, hot-swap drive (AC)
NS-XDSKS1-318GDC 3 Ultra3 SCSI 18 GB 10K rpm, hot-swap drives (DC)
NS-DSKS1-218GAC (CTO) 2 Ultra3 SCSI 18 GB 10K rpm, hot-swap drives (AC)
NS-DSKS1-318GAC (CTO) 3 Ultra3 SCSI 18 GB 10K rpm, hot-swap drives (AC)
Options
The Sun StorEdge S1 array supports the following options: